3/21/2019

Customer

A-Bronson, Estelle
A-Cahill, Cassandra
A-Dremmel, James
A-Jong, Gai
A-Leavitt, Henry
A-Ludwig, Jon
A-Raza, Mohmed
A-Walsh, Monica
A-Zimmer, Jackie

Amy's Bird Sanctuary
Amy's Bird Sanctuary

Bill's Windsurf Shop
Bill's Windsurf Shop

Cool Cars
Cool Cars

Diego Rodriguez

Dukes Basketball Camp
Dukes Basketball Camp

Dylan Sollfrank

Freeman Sporting Goods
Freeman Sporting Goods

0969 Ocean View Road
Freeman Sporting Goods

55 Twin Lane
Freeman Sporting Goods

Geeta Kalapatapu

Gevelber Photography
Gevelber Photography

Jeff's Jalopies
Jeff's Jalopies

John Melton
Kate Whelan

Kookies by Kathy
Kookies by Kathy

Mark Cho

Paulsen Medical Supplies
Paulsen Medical Supplies

Pye's Cakes
Pye's Cakes

Rago Travel Agency
Rago Travel Agency

Red Rock Diner
Red Rock Diner

Rondonuwu Fruit and Vegi

1-Customer List Ch 2 Exam

Customer List

Your Name's Shape Up Center

Phone

213-555-2345
310-555-4578
310-555-1289
310-555-6687
310-555-9746
310-555-7896
310-555-8347
310-555-8525
310-555-9285

(650) 555-3311
(415) 444-6538

(415) 555-9933
(650) 555-4477
(520) 420-5638

(650) 555-0987
(415) 555-9933

(650) 555-0987
(650) 555-0022
(415) 222-4345

(650) 555-8989

(650) 555-5879
(650) 554-8822

(650) 555-7896
(650) 554-1479
(650) 557-4569

(973) 555-4652
(650) 555-1596

(650) 555-4973
(650) 555-2645
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Open Balance

$1,250.00
$1,875.00
$0.00
$300.00
$850.00
$1,282.17
$500.00
$0.00
$587.87

$239.00
$85.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$562.50

$477.50

$85.00
$629.10
$0.00

$81.00

$450.00
$0.00

$75.00
$314.28
$954.75

$0.00
$0.00

$226.00
$78.60
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3/21/2019
Customer

Shara Barnett

Barnett Design
Barnett Design

Sonnenschein Family Store
Sonnenschein Family Store

Sushi by Katsuyuki
Sushi by Katsuyuki

Travis Waldron

Video Games by Dan

Video Games by Dan
Wedding Planning by Whitney
Wedding Planning by Whitney
Weiskopf Consulting
Weiskopf Consulting
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Customer List
Phone
(650) 555-4563

(650) 557-1289
(650) 557-8463

(505) 570-0147
(650) 557-9977
(650) 555-3456

(650) 557-2473

(650) 555-1423
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Open Balance
$274.50

$274.50
$362.07

$160.00
$414.72
$0.00

$0.00

$375.00
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